Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908)806-9400 • FAX (908)806-9490 • www.altechcorp.com28
Unibody LED Indicator Plastic Pilot Lights
Color Description Cat No.
White Lens/Yellow LED 12V AC/DC 3PLBR1L-012
White Lens/Yellow LED 24V AC/DC 3PLBR1L-024
White Lens/Yellow LED 48V AC/DC 3PLBR1L-048
White Lens/Yellow LED 110V AC* 3PLBR1L-110
White Lens/Yellow LED 230V AC* 3PLBR1L-230
White Lens/White LED 12V AC/DC 3PLBR1LS-012
White Lens/White LED 24V AC/DC 3PLBR1LS-024
White Lens/White LED 48V AC/DC 3PLBR1LS-048
White Lens/White LED 110V AC* 3PLBR1LS-110
White Lens/White LED 230V AC* 3PLBR1LS-230
Green Lens/Green LED 12V AC/DC 3PLBR3L-012
Green Lens/Green LED 24V AC/DC 3PLBR3L-024
Green Lens/Green LED 48V AC/DC 3PLBR3L-048
Green Lens/Green LED 110V AC* 3PLBR3L-110
Green Lens/Green LED 230V AC* 3PLBR3L-230
Red Lens/Red LED 12V AC/DC 3PLBR4L-012
Red Lens/Red LED 24V AC/DC 3PLBR4L-024
Red Lens/Red LED 48V AC/DC 3PLBR4L-048
Red Lens/Red LED 110V AC* 3PLBR4L-110
Red Lens/Red LED 230V AC* 3PLBR4L-230
Amber Lens/Amber LED 12V AC/DC 3PLBR5L-012
Amber Lens/Amber LED 24V AC/DC 3PLBR5L-024
Amber Lens/Amber LED 48V AC/DC 3PLBR5L-048
Amber Lens/Amber LED 110V AC* 3PLBR5L-110
Amber Lens/Amber LED 230V AC* 3PLBR5L-230
Blue Lens/Blue LED 12V AC/DC 3PLBR6L-012
Blue Lens/Blue LED 24V AC/DC 3PLBR6L-024
Blue Lens/Blue LED 48V AC/DC 3PLBR6L-048
Blue Lens/Blue LED 110V AC* 3PLBR6L-110
Blue Lens/Blue LED 230V AC* 3PLBR6L-230
Clear Lens/Yellow LED 12V AC/DC 3PLBR7L-012
Clear Lens/Yellow LED 24V AC/DC 3PLBR7L-024
Clear Lens/Yellow LED 48V AC/DC 3PLBR7L-048
Clear Lens/Yellow LED 110V AC* 3PLBR7L-110
Clear Lens/Yellow LED 230V AC* 3PLBR7L-230
Clear Lens/White LED 12V AC/DC 3PLBR7LS-012
Clear Lens/White LED 24V AC/DC 3PLBR7LS-024
Clear Lens/White LED 48V AC/DC 3PLBR7LS-048
Clear Lens/White LED 110V AC* 3PLBR7LS-110
Clear Lens/White LED 230V AC* 3PLBR7LS-230
Yellow Lens/Yellow LED 12V AC/DC 3PLBR8L-012
Yellow Lens/Yellow LED 24V AC/DC 3PLBR8L-024
Yellow Lens/Yellow LED 48V AC/DC 3PLBR8L-048
Yellow Lens/Yellow LED 110V AC* 3PLBR8L-110
Yellow Lens/Yellow LED 230V AC* 3PLBR8L-230
*110V DC and 230V DC version is available on request.
Pilot Lights
with integral LED
C USC US
E225660
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908)806-9400 • FAX (908)806-9490 • www.altechcorp.com 29
Unibody LED Indicator Plastic Pilot Lights Specifications
Ø
29
.8
15.0
cktckt
58.0
A. Mechanical Characteristics
Applicable Standard UL508
IEC 60947
CSA 22.2
Degree of Protection IP65 as per IEC 60947,
Temperature Range -25° to +70°C (-13 to +158°F)
Contact material Phosphor bronze for LED, PCB contact brass (tin plated)
Corrosion protection All metallic parts are electroplated for corrosion protection
Terminal Torque 0.5 Nm (4.5 lbs. / in.)
Viewing Angle More than 100°
Optical Axial intensity More than 100 mcd for all colors
B. Electrical Characteristics
Rating Rated 6V AC/DC to 240V AC and 220V DC, 2W max. (Integral LEDs)
Terminal Capacity Screw connection
2 X 1.5mm2
1 X 0.5mm2 (min)
1 X 2.5mm2 (max)
Dielectric Test 2.5KV
Rated insulation Resistance 500M ohm at 1000VDC
Polarity protection Polarity protection is only in case of DC supply lamps
Low voltage protection 20V for 110V AC & 110V DC
40V for 240V AC & 220V DC
(i.e. approx. 20% of Rated Voltage)
Current Consumption Max. 20mA for AC circuits
Max. 15mA for DC circuits
Dimensional Drawings
All dimensions shown in millimeters.
To convert to inches multiply by 0.03937
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Industrial Panel Mount Indicators / Switch Indicators category:
Click to view products by  Altech manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
LW1A-P1-GD  LW1A-P1-W  01-931.3  01-152.025  73.362.4028.0  750-1520  9001OA120  A0142N5  A3DT-500Y  AL6M-LK3-R  AL6M-
P7P-A  AOLQW-2B0600  AP1M255-A  APD106LN-G  APD106LN-S  APN1126-G  APS122DN-W  ASLWLD-G  ASLWLD-R  ATN2100
AYLW4L-A  18-237.035  HW1A-L1-GD  HW1A-P2-GL  HW1X-BM411-R  HW2A-L1-GL  HW2A-P1-GD  HWAZ1N-OB  PA2100/2
PA2200/1  PA2SHIELD  LA3P-1C03V-Y  96-923.5  A0244J2  LSPD-120A  LSPD-1Y  LSPD-6A  LSPD-6DA  LSPD-6DW  LSPD-6DY
LSPD-6R  LSPD-6W  AL6H-LK3-A  AL6H-P4-JW  AL6M-LK1-MG  AP8M155-G  APD106LN-W  APN106L-O  21-931.9  25.168.0553.0